24
5S Breaker Offering
Frame Style
5SY4 – 10 kA, standard frame
5SY5 – 10 kA, universal current
5SY6 – 6 kA, standard frame
5SY7 – 15 kA, standard frame
5SY8 – 25 kA, standard frame

	 • 	EN 60 898, IEC/EN 60 947-2
5SY4 1 10 7
Catalog Number Structure
25
Control Circuit Protection Supplementary Protection
5SY and 5SP Supplementary Protectors
5SY4b 5SY5b 5SP4b
 Technical Data
Standards EN 60898;
EN 60947-2;
UL 1077;
CSA C22.2 No. 235
EN 60898;
EN 60947-2
EN 60898;
EN 60947-2;
UL 1077;
CSA C22.2 No. 235
Certifications CE; cURus,
UL File No. E116386
Not UL/CSA Rated CE; cURus,
UL File No. E106582
Tripping Characteristic A, B, C, D B, C B, C, D
Number Of Poles 1, 1+N, 2, 3, 3+N, 4 1, 2 1, 2, 3, 4
Operating Voltage
- EN 60898, EN 60947-2
- UL 1077 and CSA C22.2
  No. 2352
Min. V AC/DC
Max. V DC/pole
Max. V AC
Max. V AC
V DC/pole
24
60 a
440
480
-
220
440
-
-
60 a
440
480
60
Interrupting Rating
- I cn to IEC/EN 60898-1
- Icn to IEC/EN 60898-2
- UL 1077 and CSA C22.2
  No. 235
AC: Max. RMS Symmetrical
kA AC
kA AC
120/240, 240 V: kA AC
240 V: kA AC
277 V: kA AC
480 V: kA AC
10
-